Affiliate Membership Fee Structure

15-16to 24-25to
23-24 present
Student Range Fee Fee

1 15 $196 $137
16 20 $261 5183
21 25 $326 $228
26 30 $392 S274
31 35 $457 $320
36 40 $522 $365
41 45 $587 $411
46 50 $653 S457
51 55 $718 $503
56 60 $783 $548
61 65 $848 $594
66 70 $914 $640
71 75 $979 $685
76 80| $1,044 $731
81 85 $1,109 $776
86 90 $1,175 $823
91 95 $1,240 $868
96 100 $1,305 $914
101 105 $1,370 $959
106 110 $1,436 $1,005
111 115 $1,501 $1,051
116 120 $1,566 $1,096
121 125 $1,631 $1,142
126 130 $1,670 $1,169
131 135 $1,762 $1,233
136 140 51,827 $1,279
141 145 $1,892 $1,324
146 150  $1,958| $1,371
151 155 $2,023 $1,416
156 160 $2,088 $1,462
161 165 $2,153 $1,507
166 170 $2,219 $1,553
171 175 $2,284 $1,599
176 180 $2,349 $1,644
181 185 $2,414 $1,690
186 190 $2,480 $1,736
191 195 $2,545 $1,782
196 200 $2,610 51,827

2015-16 to Present

(State and National)

15-16 to 24-25to

23-24 present
Student Range Fee Fee

201 205 $2,675| $1,873
206 210 $2,741| 51,919
211 215 $2,806| $1,964
216 220 $2,871| S2,010
221 225 $2,936| $2,055
226 230 $3,002 S2,101
231 235 $3,067| $2,147
236 240 $3,132| S2,192
241 245 $3,197| $2,238
246 250 $3,263| S2,284
251 255 $3,328| $2,330
256 260 $3,393( S2,375
261 265 $3,458| $2,421
266 270 $3,524( S2,467
271 275 $3,589| $2,512
276 280 $3,654( $2,558
281 285 $3,719| $2,603
286 290 $3,785( $2,650
291 295 $3,850| $2,695
296 300 $3,915( S2,741
301 305 $3,980| $2,786
306 310 S$4,046( 52,832
311 315 $4,111| $2,878
316 320 S4,176( $2,923
321 325 $4,241| $2,969
326 330 $4,307| S3,015
331 335 $4,372| $3,060
336 340 $4,437( S3,106
341 345 $4,502| $3,151
346 350 $4,568( $3,198
351 355 $4,633| $3,243
356 360 $4,698( S3,289
361 365 $4,763| $3,334
366 370 $4,829( $3,380
371 375 $4,894| $3,426
376 380 $4,959( S3,471
381 385 $5,024| $3,517
386 390 $5,090( S3,563




15-16to 24-25to
23-24 present
Student Range Fee Fee
391 395 $5,155 $3,609
396 400 $5,220 $3,654
401 405 $5,285 $3,700
406 410| 85,351 $3,746
411 415 $5,416 $3,791
416 420 $5,481 $3,837
421 425 $5,546 $3,882
426 430 $5,612 $3,928
431 435 $5,677 $3,974
436 440| $5,742|  $4,019
441 445 $5,807 $4,065
446 450| $5,873|  $4,111
451 455 $5,938 $4,157
456 460 $6,003 $4,202
461 465 $6,068 $4,248
466 470 $6,133 $4,293
471 475 $6,198 $4,339
476 480 $6,263 $4,384
481 485 $6,329 $4,430
486 490 $6,394 $4,476
491 495 $6,459 $4,521
496 500 $6,524 $4,567
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